	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCA28-231L-P05
	GTCA28-231L-P05 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCA28-231L-P05
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 8MM 230V 15% 5KA AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 GTCA28-231L-P05 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCA28-231L-P05  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1016 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY - 1/2 AA SMD
HR-SCUF2X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 4.8V SC 2700MAH NIMH
1195440000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 765015 S4E4
373020120 Rose Bopla  BOX ST STL 11.81X7.87X4.76" NAT
TTEZN15P3PINBGX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 1.5RACK JACK 3PIN CONN
CPR42SZPL Hammond Manufacturing  RAIL PANEL MT SQ HOLE 42"
C2F197831LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
HME2068 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR SINGLE DOOR ENCL
P560-010-A Tripp Lite  CABLE DVI-D M/M, 3.5MM M/M 10'
1561797 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
205P2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR SGL-END MALE 5POS 2M
687750200002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 2 50P 200MM
0151661138 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 41 CKTS LGT 305
6A44-B0441-027.0-0 3M  CABLE CX4-CX4 DDR 4CH LSZH 27M
TCMD-05-S-06.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 10POS SGL END 6"
C3AAS-2618G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC26S/AE26G/CSC26S
A3AAB-3436G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC34B/AE34G/ASC34B
2-556731-0 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-LINE 8 WIRE 24"
102-1082-BL-00300 CNC Tech  CBL USB MICRO B MALE-B MALE 3M
C0842A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2P/24AWG 7/32TC FL/BRD SH 1000'
5851 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG VIOLET 1000'
3240188 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 25MMX40MM 2M
CWST496 Hammond Manufacturing  COVER HINGED STRAIGHT 4X4X96"
IULBXK1-34021-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELBXK111-39501-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
00940263ZXA Littelfuse Inc  ACS JBR BRD ATO INLINE HOLDER
MFU1206FF01000P100 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE 1.00A 63V 1206 VFAST SMD
06763.15DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
TR1/MCRW150MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 150MA 125V FAST AXIAL MCRW
066301.6ZRLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A T LAG 250V LT-5 T/R
02391.25HXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V 5X20MM SLO AXIAL
3KP100C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 100VWM 170.1VC P600
P6KE440CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 376.2VWM 607.2VC DO15
SMCJ130AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMC
1N6172A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 136.8VWM BPKG AXIAL
SA8.5-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC AXIAL
P1300SDLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 120V 1000A DO214
P2106UATP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 170V 150A MS-013
V575SM7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 1.2KA 2-SMD J-LEAD
ERZ-E05E471 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 423V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	GTCA28-231L-P05  keywords
	    	GTCA28-231L-P05
	GTCA28-231L-P05  TE Connectivity
	GTCA28-231L-P05  pdf
	GTCA28-231L-P05  datasheet
	GTCA28-231L-P05  price
	GTCA28-231L-P05  distributor
	electronic components GTCA28-231L-P05
	GTCA28-231L-P05  Circuit Protection
	GTCA28-231L-P05  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCA28-231L-P05  GAS TUBE 8MM 230V 15% 5KA AXIAL
	GTCA28-231L-P05
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .